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Link do produktu: https://www.4techtools.pl/wiertarka-pneumatyczna-katowa-18000brmin-lewo-prawo-jad-6249-p-11580.html

Opis produktu

Wiertarka pneumatyczna kgtowa
18000br./min lewo-prawo JAD-6249

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

515,00 zt

418,70 zt

Dostepny na zamoéwienie
3 dni

JAD-6249

JAD-6249
4719152262490

Jonnesway
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